

1SP.10701.6

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SMALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES UPON REQUEST (ID/IQ)

VAR. ROADS, PARKING LOTS, ETC. IN CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, DARE (OBX), GATES, HYDE (OCRACOCKE ISLAND), PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS

				B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC.			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		
				WASHINGTON, NC			RALEIGH, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED BACKHOE	40	HR	265.00	10,600.00	190.00	7,600.00
0002	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED DOZER	40	HR	290.00	11,600.00	225.00	9,000.00
0003	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED EXCAVATOR	40	HR	285.00	11,400.00	250.00	10,000.00
0004	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED FRONT-END LOADER	40	HR	265.00	10,600.00	200.00	8,000.00
0005	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED MINI EXCAVATOR	40	HR	250.00	10,000.00	185.00	7,400.00
0006	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED MOTOR GRADER	40	HR	300.00	12,000.00	250.00	10,000.00
0007	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED QUAD AXLE DUMP TRUCK	40	HR	175.00	7,000.00	200.00	8,000.00
0008	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED QUINT AXLE DUMP TRUCK	40	HR	195.00	7,800.00	195.00	7,800.00
0009	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED TANDEM AXLE DUMP TRUCK	40	HR	160.00	6,400.00	175.00	7,000.00
0010	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) FULLY OPERATED TRI AXLE DUMP TRUCK	40	HR	170.00	6,800.00	170.00	6,800.00
0011	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) PIPE TRANSPORT	8	HR	615.00	4,920.00	250.00	2,000.00
0012	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) MOBILIZATION (CAMDEN)	1	EA	1,400.00	1,400.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
0013	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) MOBILIZATION (CURRITUCK)	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
0014	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) MOBILIZATION (DARE)	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
0015	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) MOBILIZATION (GATES)	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
0016	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) MOBILIZATION (HYDE – OCRACOCKE ISLAND)	1	EA	7,000.00	7,000.00	56,000.00	56,000.00
0017	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) MOBILIZATION (PASQUOTANK)	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
0018	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) MOBILIZATION (PERQUIMANS)	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
0019	0000970000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (ACR) CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.5	ACR	30,000.00	15,000.00	50,000.00	25,000.00
0020	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	50	CY	25.00	1,250.00	42.00	2,100.00
0021	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50	CY	17.00	850.00	80.00	4,000.00
0022	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	100	CY	40.00	4,000.00	80.00	8,000.00
0023	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	250	SY	26.00	6,500.00	13.00	3,250.00
0024	0163000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	100	SY	47.00	4,700.00	56.00	5,600.00
0025	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	100	SY	16.00	1,600.00	6.50	650.00
0026	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) FINE GRADING	3,000	SY	5.00	15,000.00	7.75	23,250.00

1SP.10701.6

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SMALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES UPON REQUEST (ID/IQ)

VAR. ROADS, PARKING LOTS, ETC. IN CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, DARE (OBX), GATES, HYDE (OCRACOCKE ISLAND), PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS

				B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC.			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		
				WASHINGTON, NC			RALEIGH, NC		
0027	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF APRONS, SIDEWALK, DRIVEWAYS OR PAVED DITCH	50	SY	47.00	2,350.00	56.00	2,800.00
0028	0257000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER	50	LF	26.00	1,300.00	35.00	1,750.00
0029	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	25	TON	190.00	4,750.00	125.00	3,125.00
0030	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	200	SY	15.00	3,000.00	5.00	1,000.00
0031	0448000000-E	310	**** RCP CULV CLASS IV (48")	64	LF	570.00	36,480.00	385.00	24,640.00
0032	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	64	LF	140.00	8,960.00	125.00	8,000.00
0033	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	64	LF	150.00	9,600.00	130.00	8,320.00
0034	0448400000-E	310	24" RCP CULV CLASS IV	64	LF	210.00	13,440.00	155.00	9,920.00
0035	0448500000-E	310	30" RCP CULV CLASS IV	64	LF	250.00	16,000.00	195.00	12,480.00
0036	0448600000-E	310	36" RCP CULV CLASS IV	64	LF	300.00	19,200.00	240.00	15,360.00
0037	0448700000-E	310	42" RCP CULV CLASS IV	64	LF	530.00	33,920.00	315.00	20,160.00
0038	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: 18"-24", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	80.00	4,800.00	115.00	6,900.00
0039	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: 18"-24", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	80.00	8,000.00	95.00	9,500.00
0040	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: 30"-36", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	80.00	4,800.00	125.00	7,500.00
0041	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: 30"-36", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	80.00	8,000.00	115.00	11,500.00
0042	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: 42"-48", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	95.00	5,700.00	185.00	11,100.00
0043	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: 42"-48", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	95.00	9,500.00	170.00	17,000.00
0044	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: OVER 48", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	115.00	6,900.00	315.00	18,900.00
0045	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE PIPE CULVERTS: OVER 48", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	115.00	11,500.00	275.00	27,500.00
0046	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 15"-24", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	40.00	2,400.00	105.00	6,300.00
0047	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 15"-24", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	40.00	4,000.00	95.00	9,500.00

1SP.10701.6

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SMALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES UPON REQUEST (ID/IQ)

VAR. ROADS, PARKING LOTS, ETC. IN CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, DARE (OBX), GATES, HYDE (OCRACOCKE ISLAND), PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS

				B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC.		FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY			
				WASHINGTON, NC		RALEIGH, NC			
0048	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 30"-36", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	40.00	2,400.00	115.00	6,900.00
0049	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 30"-36", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	40.00	4,000.00	105.00	10,500.00
0050	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 42"-48", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	50.00	3,000.00	175.00	10,500.00
0051	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 42"-48", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	50.00	5,000.00	160.00	16,000.00
0052	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: OVER 48", 0' TO 60' LENGTH	60	LF	50.00	3,000.00	300.00	18,000.00
0053	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED FLEXIBLE SIDE DRAIN PIPE: OVER 48", OVER 60' LENGTH	100	LF	50.00	5,000.00	250.00	25,000.00
0054	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: 18"-24", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	64	LF	80.00	5,120.00	125.00	8,000.00
0055	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: 18"-24", OVER 64' LENGTH	104	LF	80.00	8,320.00	110.00	11,440.00
0056	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: 30"-36", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	64	LF	95.00	6,080.00	145.00	9,280.00
0057	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: 30"-36", OVER 64' LENGTH	104	LF	95.00	9,880.00	125.00	13,000.00
0058	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: 42"-48", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	64	LF	115.00	7,360.00	155.00	9,920.00
0059	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: 42"-48", OVER 64' LENGTH	104	LF	115.00	11,960.00	130.00	13,520.00
0060	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: OVER 48", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	64	LF	115.00	7,360.00	300.00	19,200.00
0061	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID PIPE CULVERTS: OVER 48", OVER 64' LENGTH	104	LF	115.00	11,960.00	215.00	22,360.00
0062	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 15"-24", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	64	LF	80.00	5,120.00	95.00	6,080.00
0063	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 15"-24", OVER 64' LENGTH	104	LF	80.00	8,320.00	85.00	8,840.00

1SP.10701.6

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SMALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES UPON REQUEST (ID/IQ)

VAR. ROADS, PARKING LOTS, ETC. IN CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, DARE (OBX), GATES, HYDE (OCRACOCKE ISLAND), PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS

				B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC.			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		
				WASHINGTON, NC			RALEIGH, NC		
0064	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 30"-36", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	64	LF	95.00	6,080.00	115.00	7,360.00
0065	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 30"-36", OVER 64' LENGTH	104	LF	95.00	9,880.00	105.00	10,920.00
0066	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 42"-48", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	64	LF	115.00	7,360.00	165.00	10,560.00
0067	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: 42"-48", OVER 64' LENGTH	104	LF	115.00	11,960.00	155.00	16,120.00
0068	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: OVER 48", OVER 64' LENGTH	64	LF	115.00	7,360.00	230.00	14,720.00
0069	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL NCDOT PROVIDED RIGID SIDE DRAIN PIPE: OVER 48", 0' TO 64' LENGTH	104	LF	115.00	11,960.00	215.00	22,360.00
0070	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	60	LF	25.00	1,500.00	95.00	5,700.00
0071	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	45	TON	135.00	6,075.00	85.00	3,825.00
0072	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	3	MSY	3,500.00	10,500.00	4,900.00	14,700.00
0073	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	150.00	7,500.00	75.00	3,750.00
0074	1231000000-E	560	SHOULDER BORROW	45	CY	40.00	1,800.00	180.00	8,100.00
0075	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	45	TON	150.00	6,750.00	225.00	10,125.00
0076	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0 - 2" DEPTH)	500	SY	70.00	35,000.00	23.00	11,500.00
0077	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	150	SY	100.00	15,000.00	63.00	9,450.00
0078	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	50	TON	340.00	17,000.00	240.00	12,000.00
0079	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	50	TON	350.00	17,500.00	240.00	12,000.00
0080	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	100	TON	350.00	35,000.00	235.00	23,500.00
0081	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	12	TON	800.00	9,600.00	950.00	11,400.00
0082	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	50	TON	500.00	25,000.00	450.00	22,500.00
0083	1735000000-E	723	REP JNT CONC PVT SLABS	20	SY	125.00	2,500.00	1,550.00	31,000.00
0084	1736000000-E	723	SELECT MATERIAL, CLASS IV	10	TON	150.00	1,500.00	110.00	1,100.00
0085	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1	CY	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
0086	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1	EA	8,700.00	8,700.00	5,600.00	5,600.00
0087	2297000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1	CY	1,900.00	1,900.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
0088	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	5	LF	2,400.00	12,000.00	800.00	4,000.00
0089	2352000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.***** STD STD. 840.13	1	EA	550.00	550.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
0090	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1	EA	900.00	900.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
0091	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE E	1	EA	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
0092	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE F	1	EA	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,200.00

1SP.10701.6

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SMALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES UPON REQUEST (ID/IQ)

VAR. ROADS, PARKING LOTS, ETC. IN CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, DARE (OBX), GATES, HYDE (OCRACOCKE ISLAND), PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS

				B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC.			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		
				WASHINGTON, NC			RALEIGH, NC		
0093	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE G	1	EA	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
0094	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1	EA	600.00	600.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
0095	2407000000-N	840	STL FRAM W/ 2 GTR, STD 840.37	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
0096	2489000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (SY) 4" CONCRETE APRON	25	SY	130.00	3,250.00	215.00	5,375.00
0097	2495000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY) UNDERMINED OR LEAKING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE AND PIPE REPAIR	5	CY	1,040.00	5,200.00	2,500.00	12,500.00
0098	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50	LF	60.00	3,000.00	60.00	3,000.00
0099	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	50	SY	110.00	5,500.00	85.00	4,250.00
0100	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	1	EA	2,110.00	2,110.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
0101	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	25	SY	130.00	3,250.00	200.00	5,000.00
0102	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	25	SY	100.00	2,500.00	190.00	4,750.00
0103	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	50	SY	110.00	5,500.00	87.00	4,350.00
0104	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	50	SY	140.00	7,000.00	87.00	4,350.00
0105	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
0106	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	875.00	875.00	725.00	725.00
0107	3635000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS II	45	TON	200.00	9,000.00	170.00	7,650.00
0108	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	45	TON	135.00	6,075.00	165.00	7,425.00
0109	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	75	SY	15.00	1,125.00	8.00	600.00
0110	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	96	SF	15.00	1,440.00	20.00	1,920.00
0111	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96	SF	15.00	1,440.00	21.00	2,016.00
0112	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	20	SF	15.00	300.00	24.00	480.00
0113	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
0114	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	40	EA	140.00	5,600.00	75.00	3,000.00
0115	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	50	EA	60.00	3,000.00	45.00	2,250.00
0116	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	32	LF	100.00	3,200.00	33.00	1,056.00
0117	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	6	DAY	5,000.00	30,000.00	1,625.00	9,750.00
0118	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	40	EA	70.00	2,800.00	45.00	1,800.00
0119	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300	LF	9.00	2,700.00	8.00	2,400.00
0120	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20	TON	150.00	3,000.00	125.00	2,500.00
0121	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	150	LF	15.00	2,250.00	8.00	1,200.00
0122	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200	SY	10.00	2,000.00	6.25	1,250.00
0123	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	120	SY	15.00	1,800.00	8.75	1,050.00
0124	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25	LF	22.00	550.00	10.00	250.00
0125	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	60	SY	115.00	6,900.00	75.00	4,500.00
0126	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	4	EA	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
0127	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	40	LF	30.00	1,200.00	18.75	750.00
0128	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5	LB	30.00	150.00	25.00	125.00
0129	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5	ACR	7,000.00	3,500.00	8,000.00	4,000.00
0130	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	100	LF	230.00	23,000.00	100.00	10,000.00

1SP.10701.6

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SMALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES UPON REQUEST (ID/IQ)

VAR. ROADS, PARKING LOTS, ETC. IN CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, DARE (OBX), GATES, HYDE (OCRACOCKE ISLAND), PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS

				B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC.			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		
				WASHINGTON, NC			RALEIGH, NC		
0131	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2	EA	560.00	1,120.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
0132	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	1,400.00	1,400.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
0133	6134000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (HR) PUMP AROUND 12"	24	HR	220.00	5,280.00	625.00	15,000.00
0134	6134000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (HR) PUMP AROUND 4"	24	HR	160.00	3,840.00	350.00	8,400.00
0135	6134000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (HR) PUMP AROUND 6"	24	HR	180.00	4,320.00	425.00	10,200.00
0136	6134000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (HR) PUMP AROUND 8"	24	HR	190.00	4,560.00	475.00	11,400.00
0137	8175000000-E	420	CLASS AA CONC (BRIDGE)	10	CY	1,000.00	10,000.00	3,650.00	36,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		960,460.00	TOTAL	1,351,357.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		960,460.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,351,357.00	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL					
B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC.						1	960,460.00		
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY						2	1,351,357.00		